Description

No description available

NEW 2024 Skeeter SX241
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$114,968

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

LMC Marine Center

17101 N Freeway
Houston, TX 77090
Phone: 281.443.2600

Fax:

Website:
https://www.Imcboats.com

Skeeter
2024
SX241
SX241
B7521
WHITE
NEW
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